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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
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Vote item
No. No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

09 (534
637
639
641

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Kaimanawa roads (metalling), (£1 for £1)
Mangaiti to To Aroha Deviation (£1 for £1)
Netherton to Awaiti Block
Notherton to Turua (£200, £1 for £1) ..

Ohinemuri Ohinemuri
£

837
:ti"

88
156

642 Ngutumanga
Ohinemuri and

Thames
Ohinemuri and

Piako
Ditto
Piako
Ohinemuri

;joo

643
644
654
656

659
667
669
672
675
683
685
686

687
688
689
690
691
696
698
703
705
706
707
708
709

711
712

No. 1 Road (Waitoa), (£150, £1 for £3)
No. 7 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £3)
To Rohia to Mangaiti
Waihou RiverBridge (between Puke and Junction),

(£1 for £1)
Awaroa Landing Road (£1 for £1)
Glen Murray to Woodleigh (£1 for £1)
Gordonton to Motumaoho (£1 for £1) ..
Horokowau bridges
Huntly West
Mangaokahu Bridge
Matakotia
Maungatawhiri Stream to Maungatatigi Stream (£1

for £1)
Mercer Punt and approaches ..
Murray River Bank Road (£1 for £1) ,,
Onewhero
Opotoru Bridge approach (north side)
Otoroheao Trig. Road
Pukekawa (£1 for £1)
Raglan to Waipa (£125, £1 for £1)
Tauhoi to Morrinsville (£1 for £1)
Tβ Akau Block to Dunmoro (£1 for £1)
Te Akau Block roads (metalling), (£1,000, £! for £1)
To Kirikiri (£500, £1 for £1) ..
Tβ Puroa
Three Streams to Kauroa Butter-factory (£150, £1

for £1)
Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£1 for £1)
Tuakau Railway-.station to Tuakau Bridge (£50, £ Ifor £1)
Tunaki
Upton Hill to Te Akau Block
Waimai Valley Road
Waingaro Springs to Te Uku
Waingaro to Ngaruawahia (£1. for £1) ..
Waitetuna to Kauri
Wairamarama Block roads (£1. for £1) ..
Waitetuna to Whatawhata (£1 for £1)
Whaanga
Whatawhata Bridge to Karamu (£1 for £1)
Whangarata (£.1 for £1)
Alexandra Road
Bosson Road
BucklandRoad (on account of£1,000), (£1 for£1)..
Cambridge to Rotorua
Cambridge to Tauranga
Diagonal Road
Kirihoni to Walton
Motumaoho Railway-station to Tauhei Road
Tui Road to Government Bush
Waghorn Road (£100, £1 for £1)
Waharoa to Turanga-o-moana Creamery (£100,

on account of £300), (£1 fof £1)
Harapepe to Karamu
Kakepuku Improved-farm Settlement

1tag!an

Waikato
Raglan ..
Franklin

Franklin and Raglan
Raglan

Waikato
Raglan

Franklin

Raglan

>>

150
100
38

1,367
50

215
69
49

100
69
19
92

100
20!)
303

50
33

1 ,887
125
120
127

:i,3i3
1,000

19
68

650
50i,

714
715
717
718
719
722
723
724
725
726
727
729
730
732
733
734
735
737
744
752
753
755

Raglan ..
,,

Franklin
Piako .. Tauranga

J46
273

40
43

100
112

1,902
J5!)
203
753
21

150
87
50

150
200
184
50

250
50

100
256

Matamata

Piako ..
Matamata
Piako
Matamata

765
769

Raglan
Waitomo and West

Taupo
West Taupo and

Waipa
Matamata
Waitomo
Kawhia..

Waikato 121
15

772 Kihikihi to Waotu 67

774
777
778
780
784

Lichfield to Waotu
Ngutunui to Kawa
Okupata (£1 for £1) ..
Oparau Bridge and approaches
Pirongia to Kawhia

,, 100
32

1,647
949
342

788
790

Pokaiwhenua Stream Bridge (Lichfield to Taupo)..
Puketurua to Waotu Bridge

Kawhia and Wai-
tomo

Matamata
Matamata and West

Taupo
Matamata
Waipa
Raglan and Wai-

tomo

50
4

791
792
796

Puketurua to Waotu—Putaruru Road
Puniu Bridge Road
Sainsbury Road .. .. .. ■ ..

100
Or. 24
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