TABLE NO. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET EXPENDITURE on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote No.	Name of Work.		County.		Electorate.		Net Expen- diture.	
109	634 637	ROADS, ETC.—continued.  AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT—continued.  Kaimanawa roads (metalling), (£1 for £1)  Mangaiti to Te Aroha Deviation (£1 for £1)		Ohinemuri		Ohinemuri		£ 837 317
	639 641	Netherton to Awaiti Block Netherton to Turua (£200, £1 for £1)	• •	Ohinemuri	and	,,		88 156
	642	Ngutumanga		Thames Ohinemuri Piako	and	,,		300
	643 644	No. 1 Road (Waitoa), (£150, £1 for £3) No. 7 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £3)		Ditto		,,		150 100
	654 656	Te Rohia to Mangaiti Waihou River Bridge (between Puke and June		Ohinemuri "	• •	**		38 1,367
	659 667	(£1 for £1) Awaroa Landing Road (£1 for £1) Glen Murray to Woodleigh (£1 for £1)		Raglan		Raglan "		50 215
	669 672	Gordonton to Motumaoho (£1 for £1)		Waikato Raglan		"	• •	69 <b>4</b> 9
	$\begin{bmatrix} 675 \\ 683 \end{bmatrix}$	Huntly West		,,	• •	"		100 69
	685 686	Maungatawhiri Stream to Maungatangi Strea	m (£1	Franklin	••	**	••	$\begin{array}{c} 19 \\ 92 \end{array}$
	687 688	for £1) Mercer Punt and approaches Murray River Bank Road (£1 for £1)		Franklin and Ra Raglan	~	,,		100 209
	689	Onewhero	• •	wagian	•••	"		303
	690 691	Opotoru Bridge approach (north side) Otoroheao Trig. Road	• •	,,		"	• •	50 33
	696 698	Otoroheao Trig. Road Pukekawa (£1 for £1) Raglan to Waina (£125, £1 for £1)		,,		,,		$1,887 \\ 125$
	703	Raglan to Waipa (£125, £1 for £1)  Tauhei to Morrinsville (£1 for £1)		Waikato		"		120
	705 706	Te Akau Block to Dunmore (£1 for £1) Te Akau Block roads (metalling), (£1,000, £1 i	or £1	Raglan	••	,,		$\begin{array}{c} 127 \\ 3.313 \end{array}$
	707 708	Te Kirikiri (£500, £1 for £1) Te Puroa	• •	,,		,,		$\frac{1,000}{19}$
	709	Three Streams to Kauroa Butter-factory (£1: for £1)	50, £i	,,	••	"		68
	711 712	Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£1 for £1) Tuakau Railway-station to Tuakau Bridge (£ for £1)	50, £1	Franklin		"	•••	650 50
1	$\begin{array}{c c}714\\715\end{array}$	Tunaki Upton Hill to Te Akau Block	••	Raglan		,,	[	$\begin{array}{c} 146 \\ 273 \end{array}$
<u>.</u>	717	Waimai Valley Road Waingaro Springs to Te Uku		"	• • •	***	::	40
1	$\begin{array}{c c}718\\719\end{array}$	Waingaro Springs to Te Uku		,,	••	99 <sub>1</sub>		$\begin{array}{c} 43 \\ 100 \end{array}$
	$\begin{array}{c c} 722 \\ 723 \end{array}$	Waitetuna to Kauri	٠	,,		,,		112
	724	Wairamarama Block roads (£1 for £1) Waitetuna to Whatawhata (£1 for £1)	• • •	,,		,,	::	$1,902 \\ 159$
	$\begin{array}{c c} 725 \\ 726 \end{array}$	Whatawhata Bridge to Karamu (£1 for £1)		,,		,,		$\frac{203}{753}$
	727	Whangarata (£1 for £1)	• • •	Franklin		.,		21
	$\begin{array}{c} 729 \\ 730 \end{array}$	Alexandra Road Bosson Road	• •	Piako	::	Tauranga		150 87
- 1	$\begin{array}{c} 732 \\ 733 \end{array}$	Buckland Road (on account of £1,000), (£1 for Cambridge to Rotorua	,	Matamata	••	"	••	50 150
	734	Cambridge to Tauranga	• •	,,		, ,,		200
	735 737	Diagonal Road	• •	Piako		,, ,, ,	••	184 50
-	744 752	Motumaoho Railway-station to Tauhei Road	i	,, Matamata		, ,,		250 50
	753	Waghorn Road (£100, £1 for £1)		Piako	• •	,, ,,		100
	755	Waharoa to Turanga-o-moana Creamery on account of £300), (£1 fof £1)	(£100,	Matamata	• •	,,	••	256
	765 769	Harapepe to Karamu Kakepuku Improved-farm Settlement	Α	Raglan Waitomo and V	vest	Waikato		121 15
	772	Kihikihi to Waotu		Taupo West Taupo Waipa	and	,,		67
	774 777	Lichfield to Waotu	••	Matamata Waitomo	••	,,		$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 32 \end{array}$
	778	Okupata (£1 for £1)	•••	Kawhia		. ,,	••	1,647
	780 784	Oparau Bridge and approaches Pirongia to Kawhia	••	Kawhia and V	vai-	. ,,		$\frac{949}{342}$
	788 790	Pokaiwhenua Stream Bridge (Lichfield to Tar Puketurua to Waotu Bridge	1po)	tomo Matamata Matamata and V Taupo	 West	"		50 4
	791	Puketurua to Waotu-Putaruru Road		Matamata		,,		100
	792 796	Puniu Bridge Road	• • •	Waipa Raglan and V	Nai-	,, ,,	••	Cr. 24
1	1	•		tomo		″		